Axis controllers CPX-CMAX
TOC Bookmark
Axis controllers CPX-CMAX
Overview
Key features
Drive options
Type codes
Peripherals overview

72023/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Axis controllers CPX-CMAX
Type codes and peripherals overview
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Accessories
Type Brief description a Page/Internet
[1] Axis controller
CPX-CMAX
Integrated in the CPX terminal.
Screws for mounting on the polymer interlinking block are included in the scope of delivery
8
[2] Connecting cable
KVI-CP-3
For connecting axis controller CPX-CMAX and proportional directional control valve VPWP 10
[3] Inscription label
IBS
For labelling the modules 10
[4] Interlinking block
CPX-GE
Connects the individual modules.
Two versions are available: polymer or metal interlinking block.
11
[5] Laptop The CMAX can be configured and commissioned using the FCT software (Festo Configuration Tool) –
[6] Adapter
NEFC
For connecting the interface on the CPX node with the PC. A standard USB cable with mini USB plug is also required 11
– Screws
CPX-M-M3
For mounting on the metal interlinking block 10
Type codes
Peripherals overview
001 Series
CPX-CMAX Axis controller for electrical terminal
002 Function module
C1 Controller
003 Axes
1 One
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/10
Axis controllers CPX-CMAX
Data sheet
The axis controller CPX-CMAX is
intended exclusively for use in valve
terminals CPX.
General technical data
Operating voltage
Operating voltage range [V DC] 18 ... 30
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24
Current consumption at nominal operating voltage [mA] 200
Fuse protection (short circuit) Electronic
Power failure buffering [ms] 10
Load voltage
Load voltage range [V DC] 20 ... 30
Nominal load voltage [V DC] 24
Permissible load current [A] 2.5
Fuse protection (short circuit) Electronic
Number of axis strings 1
Axes per string 1
Length of connecting cable to axis [m] š 30
Max. number of modules 7
Display 7-segment display
Assigned addresses Outputs [bit] 8x8
Inputs [bit] 8x8
Operating modes Record mode
Direct mode
Controller types Position control
Force control
Diagnostics Module-orientated
Via local 7-segment display
Status indication Module status
Power load
Display/Error Axis X
MC Axis X
Control interface

Brief description Part no. Type
Axis controller
Order code in the CPX configurator: T21 548932 CPX-CMAX-C1-1
Connecting cable
Connecting cable with angled plug and angled socket 0.25 m 540327 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0.25
0.5 m 540328 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0.5
2 m 540329 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-2
5 m 540330 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-5
8 m 540331 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-8
Connecting cable with straight plug and straight socket 2 m 540332 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-2
5 m 540333 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-5
8 m 540334 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-8
Connecting component for control cabinet through-feed 543252 KVI-CP-3-SSD
Screws
For mounting on the metal interlinking block 550219 CPX-M-M3X22-4X
Inscription labels